

# Allergy information and Ingredients label

## **Specified ingredients**

**Wheat, Milk, Egg, Shrimp**

## **21 items equivalent to specified ingredients**

**Beef, Soybean, Chicken, Pork, Squid, Peach,  
Yam, Apple, Gelatin**

**※ Please contact our staff for more information.**

**KiKi**